CO
-
JHS
JHS
25.09.12
C
19
00

,3
 W
al
l R
ai
l
25 Wall
Adjustment
W (See Table)
1200 Max (Extended Brace Arm)
1000 Max (Standard Brace Arm)
46 45 Post
PLAN VIEW
Size Code Width (W) Min /Max
(mm)
700 LKSS700 675 / 700
750 LKSS750 725 / 750
800 LKSS800 775 / 800
900 LKSS900 875 / 900
1000 LKSS1000 975 / 1000
1200 LKSS1200 1175 / 1200
B
C
A
321 4